Operating Instructions
Ultrasonic sensor
with one analogue output
BUS M18M1-XB-02/015-S92G
BUS M18M1-XB-03/025-S92G
BUS M18M1-XB-07/035-S92G
BUS M18M1-XB-12/100-S92G
BUS M18M1-XA-02/015-S92G

terminal reverse polarity protected
order no. unbowed
order code
order no. angular head
order code
BUS M18M1-XB-02/015-S92G
BUS0025
BUS M18M1-XB-03/025-S92G
BUS002C
BUS W18M1-XB-02/015-S92G
BUS0027
BUS W18M1-XB-03/025-S92G
BUS002E
analogue output   0-10 V
operating voltage  UB
order no. unbowed
RL ≥ 100 kΩ, short circuit proof,
rising/falling characteristic
RL ≥ 100 kΩ, short circuit proof,
rising/falling characteristic
15 - 30 V DC, terminal reverse polarity protected
BUS M18M1-XA-02/015-S92G
15 - 30 V DC, terminal reverse polarity protected
BUS M18M1-XA-03/025-S92G
order code
order no. angular head
order code
BUS0026